Wildomar Car Show Print Registration

CARS & BIKES: Please fill out this form online and print and mail it by 9/16/24.

Name

First Name

Last Name

Email

example@example.com

Phone Number

Area Code

Phone Number

Vehicle Class

Class A: Classic Modified Cars (1900-1949)

Class B: Classic Modified Cars (1950-1976)

Class C: Classic Original Cars (1900-1976)

Class D: Modern Modified Cars (1977-2024)

Class E: Import/Tuner Cars (All Years)

Class F: Exotic/Super-Race Cars (All Years)

Class G: Foreign & Domestic Motorcycle (All Years)

Other (All vehicles welcome, non-judged)

Vehicle Info (Year, Make, Model)

T-shirt Size

Small

Medium

Large

XL

XXL

XXXL

CAR SHOW WAIVER



PLEASE READ THIS WAIVER BEFORE MAILING YOUR FORM

The applicant understands and agrees to assume all risk for loss, damage, liability injury, cost or expense that may arise during or be caused in any way by such use or occupancy of the facilities of Cornerstone Community Church. The applicant further agrees that in consideration for acceptance of application, HE/SHE WILL DEFEND, INDEMNIFY AND HOLD CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CHURCH, ITS AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES, THE CAR SHOW COMMITTEE HARMLESS FROM ANY LOSS, CLAIMS AND LIABILITY OR DAMAGES AND/OR INJURIES TO PERSONS AND PROPERTY that in anyway may be caused by the applicant's use or occupancy of the Cornerstone Community Church Complex for the Car Show. Applicant understands that Cornerstone Community Church, its agents and assigns may photograph any and all vehicles and persons entered in the Car Show and may make use of any such photographs and/or images for promotional and other purposes and a limited model and property release is granted for such purpose by entering the Car Show.

CHECK IN TIME:

Vehicles must be checked in between 7am-9:30am. The show is open to the public from 10am-3pm with awards at 2:30pm. Vehicles cannot leave until 3pm. Please show your registration ticket that you were emailed when you arrive.

By completing and submitting this form and I/We, the undersigned, have read the above statement and

MAILING INSTRUCTIONS

- 1) Print this form.
- 2) Mail a check for \$30 payable to "Cornerstone Community Church" to:

Cornerstone Community Church 34570 Monte Vista Drive Wildomar, CA 92595

To register online with a credit card please visit WildomarCarShow.com/register